	In the first instance or for general enquiries you should contact via the student Hub admin team on 0121 414 5130 or disability@contacts.bham.ac.uk. If you know the name of students you can contact them directly using the extensions /emails below. Students Key Worker will be named on their copy of the RAP/SSA.
For general advice, please email or call one of the advisers listed below (email is preferred).
LSDMH Learning Support Disability and Mental Health
Learning Support
Sue Onens (FT)
Head of Learning Support
S.A.Onens@bham.ac.uk  48461
Vikki Anderson (TT)
Learning Support Adviser
V.Anderson@bham.ac.uk 
44878
Polly Brighton (PT)
Learning Support Adviser
P.Brighton@bham.ac.uk 
47554
Sam Gamblin (PT)
Head of Disability
S.L.Gamblin@bham.ac.uk 
48821
Rachel Few (FT)
Disability Adviser
R.Few@bham.ac.uk
48342
Jon Haining (FT)
Disability Adviser
J.Haining@bham.ac.uk
42847
Julie Kendall (FT)
Disability Adviser
J.B.Kendall@bham.ac.uk
48463
Sandy Cross (FT)
Mental Health Adviser
A.Cross@bham.ac.uk
48724
Kev Rayson (FT)
Mental Health Adviser
K.R.Rayson@bham.ac.uk
42647
Disability Service

 Mental Health Advisory Service


